VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
23 200605
4 202876
14 194081
3 2
19 2
22 191889
7 3
10 189058
7 3
9 2
2 4
7 192180
1 2
3 2
12 197947
11 4
4 187886
2 2
22 5
11 198683
12 5
14 2
25 6
9 2
9 3
6 6
11 4
11 3
10 7
3 3
9 8
11 3
9 4
1 9
21 3
17 3
17 2
24 7
7 4
8 4
8 10
4 5
2 4
13 3
25 6
6 4
4 5
5 11
8 7
2 12
12 197837
11 8
18 5
13 8
14 9
5 10
3 5
21 13
2 209118
28 11
18 12
1 6
18 7
1 13
16 14
20 8
6 15
6 6
7 7
8 193853
3 2
1 5
19 9

SO SSONS 05-05-19 535 Qude
NR Naam Geneent AD
NO Nom Localit EN

1 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
2 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
3 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 16
4 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
5 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
6 REYN ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 30
7 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
8 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
9 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
10 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH 32
11 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
12 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12
13 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM 16
14 REYN ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 30
15 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 34
16 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
17 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
18 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
19 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
20 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
21 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
22 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
23 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
24 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12
25 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
26 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
27 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
28 REYN ERS HENRI LUBBEEK 30
29 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
30 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12
31 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
32 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 16
33 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 16
34 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
35 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
36 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
37 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 34
38 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
39 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
40 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 12
41 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
42 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
43 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
44 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 34
45 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
46 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HCELEDE 34
47 VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER BI NKOM 16
48 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
49 BEELEN DAN EL KUMTI CH 32
50 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
51 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 18
52 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTI CH 32
53 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
54 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
55 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
56 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
57 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
58 DE KERF BENNY KORTENA 37
59 MONETTE FRANK DI EST 17
60 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
61 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
62 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
63 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
64 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
65 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
66 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34
67 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 50
68 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
69 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 21
70 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 33
71 MONETTE FRANK DI EST 17
72 VANDENHOVE- VANDEVELDE HOELEDE 34
73 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 34

Ri ng
Bague

205053818
213047717
201803118
208942217
408123318
206540417
213047017
202370118
205055618
202374218
213059217
206140718
201808618
206547817
207491616
205056318
211935116
206184418
205060918
201405517
208718318
201402017
208728618
232094915
207780317
205056118
206183918
201872818
205061318
211812316
205063118
201807318
201800318
208948817
201401917
202371918
211564518
208717618
201685217
206146018
205055018
202371118
201401217
210691117
202375218
207491416
201800918
205054918
202372718
208942317
202223318
202374118
201737016
213041417
213833118
213053417
207782817
205054318
210475418
208714318
208723318
206184718
207785817
213048817
208727718
207780917
213045017
203310318
203310618
203132118
210475518
208094915
206181118

Snel h.
Vit esse

1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1236.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

REYNI ERS HENR
MONETTE FRANK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
MONETTE FRANK

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

VANHOOF PETER
DE KERF BENNY

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

BEELEN DANI EL
REYNI ERS HENR
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DE KERF BENNY
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS ROVAI N
MONETTE FRANK

BEELEN DANI EL

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS ROVAI N

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

REYNI ERS HENR
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
REYNI ERS HENRI
SW NNEN ROGER
MONETTE FRANK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
REYNI ERS HENR
REYNI ERS HENR
GERRI TS JULI EN
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
GUELI NCKX VALERE
REYNI ERS HENRI
REYNI ERS HENR

LI SMONT PATRI CK
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
GERRI' TS JULI EN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
HOK VANDERHULST
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE

REYNI ERS HENR
KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANDERSTUKKEN LUC
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANW NCKEL JEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN ANDRE

DE KERF BENNY
BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF BENNY
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
KEMPENEERS ALEX
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SW NNEN ROGER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK
MONETTE FRANK
CAUBERGS FREDDY
CAUBERGS FREDDY
BUELENS KI M
VANGO DSENHOVEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
CAUBERGS FREDDY
VANGO DSENHOVEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK

ALBER

ALBER

LUBBEEK 30
DI EST 17
BEKKEVO
KERSBEE
DI EST
HCELEDE
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
HCELEDE
KUMT1 CH
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
BOUTERS
HCELEDE
KERSBEE
GLABBEE 3
DI EST
KUMTI CH
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
GLABBEE 3
Bl NKOM
HCELEDE
LUBBEEK
KUMT' CH
KUMTT CH
ST JOR
LUBBEEK
ASSENT
DI EST
KERSBEE
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
KAGGEVI 9
KUMTT CH
BOUTERS 9
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
KAGGEVI 9
BEKKEVO
LOVENJO 6
BEKKEVO
ST JOR
HCELEDE
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL 7
KAPELLE 2
ST JOR
BUNSBEE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
KORTENA
ST JOR
KUMTI CH
KORTENA
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
KUMT'T CH
KUMTI CH
MEENSEL 7
BEKKEVO
ASSENT
BEKKEVO
DI EST

DI EST
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
MOLENBE
BI NKOM 16
BEKKEVO 50

ORrOOWSA

17

15
191640
8

9
196001
5

10

10

11

2

6

9

6

11

12

2

7
205149
6

12

8

9
208040
10
189136
10

11

18

2

2

19
187753
20

3

10

12
195439
196875
4

5

21

22

23
201393
16

13

17

5

14

18

19

24

11

12

2

25

2

26

7

8

2

3
200176
7

27
4
8

28

201874818
210477318
208716418
201404717
210470418
208093115
203287918
205062318
211565418
202373418
201872918
208711418
205057018
203764716
210453217
201737916
501847417
210475618
202374418
201402617
203311718
501848017
201802018
211563418
206548817
203134417
202370318
201567617
201873118
204810217
210477518
201403317
201877218
201873718
213061517
206183218
202368618
201870418
200983716
208728518
203911016
204800415
208726418
206256817
208715518
201524216
201705716
206289416
203023415
204802417
201560917
207825117
213053017
208715618
208721818
208737718
205050818
202374318
205051318
201571717
202372818
205051518
205058618
208713418
206180118
206185518
201776616
208721918
204813517
208714218
210297718
210472918
202219218
201608217
201728218
201802818
208724218
202219418
201808818
204819115

. 25150
. 39160
. 34130
. 30510
. 39180
. 30170
. 35100
. 32290
. 30310
. 23220
. 25460
. 34430
. 33130
. 25570
. 31070
. 31450
. 29410
. 40340
. 24160
. 32130
. 32130
. 30020
. 28350
. 31480
. 26520
. 24400
. 24410
. 28390
. 27050
. 38010
. 41170
. 32450
. 27130
. 27140
. 40300
. 24000
. 25020
. 27190
. 27210
. 36290
. 27160
. 40500
. 36360
. 24130
. 36450
. 29250
. 32480
. 27500
. 30453
. 31580
. 29290
. 28103
. 36590
. 37020
. 37060
. 35530
. 35170
. 25480
. 35210
. 29500
. 25550
. 35270
. 35290
. 37250
. 25040
. 25060
. 31263
. 37350
. 39290
. 37370
. 42580
. 43010
. 33410
. 33440
. 35413
. 30410
. 38010
. 33510
. 30460
. 38040

1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.

0000
4352
4166
2067
1920
9818
8436
6189
1866
7190
9003
6665
0718
8554
5942
3338
4355
0192
5272
8002
8002
7511
8424
4054
2618
3578
2261
8910
5745
0039
8894
7865
5385
4092
1760
0390
9699
7627
5043
5965
5672
7951
7431
4624
6477
0146
8907
7698
7569
5279
5063
0090
9476
5839
0993
0641
7037
4660
2144
8446
5580
4811
2369
8029
6466
3862
6109
5977
4376
3570
0075
6581
6570
2879
1478
8477
4754
4275
2216
1162

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
KEMPENEERS ALEX
REYNI ERS HENR
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDERHULST STEVEN
BUELENS KI M
VANHOOF PETER
UYTTEBROEK JCER
VANDERHULST STEVEN
REYNI ERS HENR
GUELI NCKX VALERE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BEELEN ANDRE
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN ANDRE
MONETTE FRANK
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

154

Snel h.
Vi tesse

DE KERF BENNY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF BENNY

BEELEN DANI EL

VANW NCKEL JEF

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DE KERF BENNY

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

DE KERF BENNY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF BENNY

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
REYNI ERS HENR

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANW NCKEL JEF

DE KERF BENNY

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
DE KERF BENNY

BEELEN DANI EL
CAUBERGS FREDDY
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF BENNY

MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
MONETTE FRANK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
REYNI ERS HENR

BEKKEVO 50 46 29 BE 213047317 11.38120
HOELEDE 34 19 11 BE 211564318 11.34100
MEENSEL 7 2 3 BE 203026015 11. 32163
LUBBEEK 30 17 13 BE 206288716 11.29230
BOUTERS 12 4 3 BE 214321415 11.29180
BEKKEVO 50 42 30 BE 208728218 11.38430
DI EST 17 5 9 BE 210476818 11.44010
BEKKEVO 50 23 31 BE 208716618 11. 38520
Bl ERBEE 18 12 186477 BE 201323418 11. 25140
MOLENBE 10 6 2 00 201857218 11.36463
BEKKEVO 45 35 2 BE 203286218 11. 39560
BOUTERS 12 8 4 BE 214321215 11.29410
Bl ERBEE 18 14 2 BE 201323318 11. 25230
LUBBEEK 30 10 14 BE 201874218 11.29540
BOUTERS 9 2 2 BE 201899118 11.27370
BOUTERS 12 4 190246 BE 202567117 11.28340
BEKKEVO 50 31 32 BE 203408316 11.39070
ST JORI 33 14 6 BE 201521616 11.31360
ST JORI 33 22 7 BE 201525016 11.31390
WAANROD 17 11 2 BE 208738618 11.37570
KUMTI CH 32 14 15 BE 202370218 11.27430
KUMTI CH 32 24 16 BE 202374718 11.27430
BEKKEVO 50 27 33 BE 208715818 11. 39150
WAANROD 17 6 3 BE 208740018 11.38010
DI EST 17 10 10 BE 210473018 11. 44280
ST JORI 33 31 8 00 203125418 11.31440
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (22742)

19 295 Jaarse Deel nenmers: 22 LOSTI JD: 08. 50
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
KORTENA 34 20 200605 BE 205053818 11.24150
BI NKOM 16 14 194081 BE 201803118 11.21340
BEKKEVO 38 12 202876 BE 408123318 11.29160
KUMII CH 27 6 189058 BE 202370118 11.18350
KORTENA 34 4 2 BE 205055618 11.27530
KUMII CH 27 5 2 BE 202374218 11.18520
BUNSBEE 5 2 192180 BE 206140718 11.21303
BINKOM 16 1 2 BE 201808618 11.23100
KORTENA 34 8 3 BE 205056318 11.28380
KUMIICH 19 2 187886 BE 206184418 11.18390
KORTENA 34 19 4 BE 205060918 11.28430
BEKKEVO 38 6 2 BE 208718318 11.30440
BEKKEVO 38 18 3 BE 208728618 11. 30510
KORTENA 34 3 5 BE 205056118 11.29260
KUMIICH 19 5 2 BE 206183918 11.19200
LUBBEEK 15 5 191889 BE 201872818 11.22310
KORTENA 34 7 6 BE 205061318 11.29280
KORTENA 34 6 7 BE 205063118 11.29390
BI NKOM 16 11 3 BE 201807318 11.24280
BINKOM 16 9 4 BE 201800318 11.24290
KUMTI CH 27 13 3 BE 202371918 11.20390
HOELEDE 14 4 197947 BE 211564518 11.27490
BEKKEVO 38 17 4 BE 208717618 11.31480
BUNSBEE 5 3 2 BE 206146018 11.23323
KORTENA 34 5 8 BE 205055018 11.30190
KUMTI CH 27 3 4 BE 202371118 11.21090
KUMTI CH 27 20 5 BE 202375218 11.21180
BINKOM 16 4 5 BE 201800918 11.25270
KORTENA 34 2 9 BE 205054918 11. 30450
KUMII CH 27 4 6 BE 202372718 11.21320
MOLENBE 13 12 197837 BE 202223318 11. 28380
KUMTI CH 27 7 7 BE 202374118 11. 21450
BEKKEVO 38 7 5 BE 213833118 11.33010
KORTENA 34 18 10 BE 205054318 11.31280
DI EST 17 2 209118 BE 210475418 11. 38200
BEKKEVO 38 21 6 BE 208714318 11.33190
BEKKEVO 38 11 7 BE 208723318 11.33220
KUMIICH 19 1 3 BE 206184718 11.21190
BEKKEVO 38 9 8 BE 208727718 11.33280
KERSBEE 6 1 198683 BE 203310318 11.30080
KERSBEE 6 2 2 BE 203310618 11.30090
ST JORI 13 4 193853 BE 203132118 11.26210
DIEST 17 3 2 BE 210475518 11.38490
KUMTI CH 19 10 4 BE 206181118 11.22000
LUBBEEK 15 12 2 BE 201874818 11.25150



MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

VANHOOF PETER

DE KERF BENNY
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
BEELEN DANI EL

REYNI ERS HENR

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF BENNY

MONETTE FRANK

BEELEN DANI EL
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
BEELEN DANI EL

REYNI ERS HENR

MONETTE FRANK

REYNI ERS HENR

REYNI ERS HENR

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
GUELI NCKX VALERE
REYNI ERS HENR

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN ANDRE

DE KERF BENNY

BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF BENNY

BEELEN DANI EL

DE KERF BENNY

DE KERF BENNY

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

JORI SSEN W LLI AM

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

MONETTE FRANK
CAUBERGS FREDDY
BUELENS KI M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
LI SMONT PATRI CK
CAUBERGS FREDDY
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANDENHOVE- VANDEVEL DE
LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDERHULST STEVEN
BUELENS KI M

LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
KORTENA
DI EST

KUMTI CH
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
HCELEDE
KUMT1 CH
LUBBEEK
Dl EST

LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
WAANRCD
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
KORTENA
KUMTT CH
KORTENA
KORTENA
BEKKEVO
KUMT1 CH
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
DI EST

Dl EST

MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
HOELEDE
BEKKEVO
DI EST

BEKKEVO
Bl ERBEE
MCOLENBE

16 3
24 9
8 4
4 203955
1 11
7 2
25 8
3 3
8 10
21 12
12 5
23 9
4 3
2 6
11 3
11 10
2 4
9 6
10 5
13 6
9 5
7 189136
1 7
26 11
10 12
22 13
1 14
4 15
2 201393
33 13
2 11
31 14
1 12
9 15
16 16
36 16
3 6
7 7
3 17
23 18
14 7
7 8
11 2
1 200176
15 7
19 19
10 3
12 8
5 4
31 20
5 9
16 21
4 186477
6 2

210477318
208716418
210470418
203287918
205062318
211565418
202373418
201872918
208711418
205057018
210475618
202374418
203311718
201802018
211563418
202370318
201873118
210477518
201877218
201873718
206183218
202368618
201870418
208728518
208726418
208715518
208715618
208721818
208737718
205050818
202374318
205051318
202372818
205051518
205058618
208713418
206180118
206185518
208721918
208714218
210297718
210472918
202219218
201728218
201802818
208724218
202219418
201808818
211564318
208728218
210476818
208716618
201323418
201857218



